
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/12; Name= VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200512090006
37840

12/09/2005
10:45:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

200512130006
44260

12/13/2005
12:08:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Grantor RESOLUTION GARDNYR
MICHAEL
CAPITAL INC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200512130006
44260

12/13/2005
12:08:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Grantor RESOLUTION GARDNYR
MICHAEL
CAPITAL INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


