Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/12; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512090006 37840	12/09/2005 10:45:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
200512130006 44260	12/13/2005 12:08:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	GARDNYR MICHAEL CAPITAL INC						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200512130006 44260	12/13/2005 12:08:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	GARDNYR MICHAEL CAPITAL INC						Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST